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Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, November 30, 
2023. Thank you for your attention.

We are starting the process and will give you an update in ten minutes if we haven’t already started. Good 
afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, November 30, 2023

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents will 
be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

Conclusion:



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11.30.2023

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, November 30, 2023.

Unknown Bids



Dept Buyer: C. Pacheco
Date: Ext: 6159

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

RFP 24-0004 Decorating Services for New City Hall

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, November 30, 2023.

11.30.2023
Citywide

Company Name: Bid Amount:

NO BIDS RECEIVED 



5% Bid Bond

Dept: Buyer: T. Islam

Date: Ext: 2486

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

11.30.2023

Citywide

3,149,474.60

Reference No. 105115 Brick Pavement Rehabilitation Unit Price Contract

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, November 30, 2023.

Bid Amount

C. Green Scaping, LP

Company Name:



5% Bid Bond

Dept Buyer: T. Islam
Date: Ext: 2486

1 The Fain Group, Inc $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, November 30, 2023.

Reference No. 105046 2024 Concrete Restoration Contract 1
Citywide
11.30.2023

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Grod Construction

5,563,790.00

4,924,745.00



Dept Buyer: I. Otuyelu
Date: Ext: 6747

1 Reliable Paving Inc $ 3,236,278.90

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

5% Bid Bond

Reference No. 105119 2024 Concrete Reconstruction  Contract 2
Citywide
11.30.2023

Company Name: Bid Amount:

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, November 30, 2023.



Buyer: T. Islam
Ext: 2486

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Company Name:

Citywide
11.30.2023

Peachtree Construction

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, November 30, 2023.

1,908,743.34

2,070,006.40

Texas Bit

5% Bid Bond

Reference No. 104961 2024 Asphalt Resurfacing Contract 2

Bid Amount:
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