

We are starting the process and will give you an update in ten minutes if we haven't already started. Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, November 30, 2023

ITB	RFQual
1RFP	4 Construction Bid(s)
RFQuote	5 Total
Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQu be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading	•

Conclusion:

Today, we have:

Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, November 30, 2023. Thank you for your attention.



Unknown Bids

<u>Date:</u> 11.30.2023

Company Name:	Bid Number:
1	
2	
3	_
4	
5	_
6	_
7	_
8	_
9	_
10	



RFP 24-0004 Decorating Services for New City Hall

<u>Dept</u> Citywide	Buyer: C. Pacheco
<u>Date:</u> 11.30.2023	<u>Ext:</u> 6159
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 NO BIDS RECEIVED	\$
2	\$
3	\$
4	\$
5	\$
	\$
8	\$
9	\$
10	\$



Reference No. 105115 Brick Pavement Rehabilitation Unit Price Contract

Dept: Citywide	Buyer: T. Islam
<u>Date:</u> 11.30.2023	<u>Ext:</u> 2486
Company Name:	Bid Amount
1 C. Green Scaping, LP	\$ <u>3,149,474.60</u>
2	
3	
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	<u> </u>
10	





Reference No. 105046 2024 Concrete Restoration Contract 1

Dept Citywide	Buyer: T. Islam
<u>Date:</u> 11.30.2023	<u>Ext:</u> 2486
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 The Fain Group, Inc	\$ 5,563,790.00
2 Grod Construction	\$ <u>4</u> ,924,745.00
3	\$
4	\$
5	\$
6	\$
7	\$
8	\$
9	\$
10	\$



Reference No. 105119 2024 Concrete Reconstruction Contract 2

<u>Dept</u> Citywide	Buyer: I. Otuyelu
<u>Date:</u> 11.30.2023	<u>Ext:</u> 6747
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 Reliable Paving Inc	\$ 3,236,278.90
2	<u> </u>
3	\$
4	
5	
6	
7	<u> </u>
8	\$
9	\$
10	\$



Reference No. 104961 2024 Asphalt Resurfacing Contract 2

Citywide	Buyer:	T. Islam
11.30.2023	Ext:	2486
Company Name:		Bid Amount:
1 Peachtree Construction	_	\$ 2,070,006.40
2 Texas Bit	_	\$ 1,908,743.34
3	_	\$
4	_	\$
5	_	\$
6		\$
7	_	\$
8	_	\$
9	_	\$
0	_	\$